

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Lo3s to				
	Chamauli				
Agency:-	Savitri Technocrats				
	Pvt. Ltd.				
Agreement No -	111/2019-20				
Date of start -	29.8.2019				
Date of end -	6.8.2020				

Item

1. Excavation for road way

in bore cutting-do - all

Complete

Chief	2 x 30m x 0.80m x 0.10m	= 9.0m ³
P.C.C Portion	2 x 26m x 0.50m x 0.10m	= 2.6m ³
	2 x 30m x 0.975m x 0.10m	= 5.85m ³
	2 x 30m x 0.975m x 0.10m	= 0.585m ³
Extra work	2 x 30m x (2.125 - 0.975)m x 0.10m	= 6.90m ³
		= 24.935m ³

2. Construction of granular

Sub-base G.S. B g2 I - do

all Complete

Chief	2 x 30m x 0.50m x 0.10m	= 9.0m ³
	2 x 26m x 0.50m x 0.10m	= 2.6m ³
P.C.C Portion	2 x 30m x 0.975m x 0.10m	= 5.85m ³
	2 x 30m x 0.975m x 0.10m	= 0.585m ³
	2 x 45m x 0.50m x 0.10m	= 13.50m ³
	2 x 24m x 0.50m x 0.10m	= 2.4m ³
Overall	3 x 30m x 4.05m x 0.10m	= 36.45m ³
	26m x 4.05m x 0.10m	= 10.53m ³
Extra work	2 x 30m x (2.125 - 0.975)m x 0.10m	= 6.90m ³
		= 209.315m ³

3. Providing leveling spreader

and Compacting wbm g2 III

Chief	8 x 30m x 3.75m x 0.075m	= 25.313m ³
	26m x 3.75m x 0.075m	= 7.313m ³

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

23

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Setting out pillars Vide TMB P-6					
(i) Bench marks = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 3468.12/each					Rs 7936.24
(ii) Reference pillars = 9 Nos.					
@ Rs 1886/each					Rs 16974.00
2. Clearing and grubbing road land					
Vide TMB P-16					
Qty = 1.54 Hect					
@ Rs 49739.47/hect					Rs 76599.78
3. Construction of cm- bank new from road					
Vide TMB P-16					
Qty = 702 m ³					
@ Rs 151.95/m ³					Rs 106669.70
4. Excavation for roadway in box cutting					
Vide TMB P-16					
Qty = 288.115 m ³					
@ Rs 81.20/m ³					Rs 23515.78
5. Construction of granular Sub base G.S. 12 g 1					
Vide TMB P-16					
Qty = 888.565 m ³					
@ Rs 243.35/m ³					Rs 216992.77
6. Provision and fixing Lap of project board					
Vide TMB P-17					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 10087.62/each					Rs 20175.24

Continuation C.O. - 2123017

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7. Providing laying and spreading W.B.M g2 III					
vide MB P-17					
				Qty 12621.002 m ³	
				@ Rs 4402.55/m ³	Rs 2733992.20
8. Construction of unreinforced Cement Concrete pavement					
vide MB P-17					
				Qty 2424.22 m ³	
				@ Rs 7978.03/m ³	Rs 3384281.70
9. Construction of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
vide MB P-17					
				Qty 21190.51 m ³	
				@ Rs 230.96/m ³	Rs 274960.20
10. Excavation in foundation					
vide MB P-17					
				Qty 15642 m ³	
				@ Rs 261.90/m ³	Rs 4102.20
11. Providing P.C.C in leveling course					
vide MB P-17					
				Qty 2845 m ³	
				@ Rs 6171.90/m ³	Rs 17559.20
12. Brick masonry work in					
cm (1:4)					
vide MB P-18					
				Qty 13.869 m ³	
				@ Rs 5757.81/m ³	Rs 79855.20
13. Providing and laying R.C.C. House pipe 600mm					
vide MB P-18					
				Qty 7.5 m	
				@ Rs 7157.51/m	Rs 31181.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14. Plastering with the m on Sub structure Wide TM B P-18 Qty 238.977 m ² @ Rs 167.91/m ² Rs 6461.20					
15. Providing and applying prime coat Wide TM B P-18 Qty 25625 m ² @ Rs 54.06/m ² Rs 309088.20					
16. Providing and applying tack coat Wide TM B P-18 Qty 25625 m ² @ Rs 13.19/m ² Rs 102319.20					
17. Providing laying and rolling mix coat surfacing Wide TM B P-18 Qty 25625 m ² @ Rs 269.51/m ² Rs 1515994.20					
18. Providing cement concrete post Wide TM B P-19 (i) K m post = 3 Nos. @ Rs 2478.09/each Rs 7434.20 (ii) 200 mm stone post = 9 Nos. @ Rs 681.29/each Rs 6132.20					
19. Providing R.C.C. Boundary pillars Wide TM B P-19 Qty = 140 Nos. @ Rs 534.33/each Rs 74806.20					
20. Providing and fixing traffic sign board Wide TM B P-19					

Continuation

Continuation

CAF
29/5/21